
R
A
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A
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Horse/
Driver

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Fastest
Section

First
50m

First
100m

First
200m

First
Half

Middle
Half

Last
Half

Lead
Time

0:11.30

1st
Quarter

0:43.00
(0:31.70)

2nd
Quarter

1:15.10
(0:32.10)

3rd
Quarter

1:44.20
(0:29.10)

4th
Quarter

2:12.20
(0:28.00)

Last
Mile

Mile
Rate

Distance
Travelled

Gross
Time/

Margin

1 2
PUNTERS JEWEL 

56.89 0:28.15

03.21 06.41 
13.38 1:03.79 1:01.17 0:57.13 0:11.26 [1] 

0:42.86 [1] 1:15.05 [1] 1:44.03 [1] 2:12.18 
2:00.92 

1:59.51 +8m 2:12.18
Lead Q4

(0:31.60) (0:32.19) (0:28.98) (0:28.15) 

Mathew Neilson 202m 808m 808m 808m 171m 403m 405m 403m 405m 1616m 

2 1
ASHLEE NITRO 

55.58 0:28.42

03.33 06.61 
13.63 1:03.68 1:01.27 0:57.45 0:11.65 [3] 

0:43.09 [3] 1:15.33 [3] 1:44.36 [4] 2:12.78 
2:01.13 

2:00.05 0m 8.02m 
Lead Q4

(0:31.44) (0:32.24) (0:29.03) (0:28.42) 

Nathan Dawson 200m 805m 807m 805m 170m 399m 406m 402m 403m 1610m 

3 7
MISSED CONSEQUENC 

54.85 0:28.32

03.36 06.66 
13.67 1:03.75 1:01.17 0:57.31 0:11.88 [6] 

0:43.49 [5] 1:15.64 [5] 1:44.65 [6] 2:12.96 
2:01.07 

2:00.21 +3m 10.39m
Lead Q4

(0:31.60) (0:32.16) (0:29.00) (0:28.32) 

Grant Dixon 200m 807m 807m 806m 170m 402m 405m 402m 404m 1613m 

4 6
PRETTY LITTLE LIAR 

53.64 0:28.50

03.41 06.87 
14.05 1:03.61 1:00.03 0:57.30 0:12.25 [8] 

0:44.34 [9] 1:15.86 [7] 1:44.36 [3] 2:13.16 
2:00.91 

2:00.39 +40m 13.08m
Q3 Q3

(0:32.08) (0:31.53) (0:28.50) (0:28.80) 

Angus Garrard 207m 819m 825m 827m 174m 409m 410m 415m 412m 1646m 

5 5
UNCLE CRAIGO 

53.87 0:29.00

03.32 06.71 
13.66 1:03.35 1:01.22 0:58.02 0:11.82 [5] 

0:42.98 [2] 1:15.18 [2] 1:44.20 [2] 2:13.20 
2:01.38 

2:00.43 +31m 13.62m
Lead Q4

(0:31.16) (0:32.20) (0:29.02) (0:29.00) 

Shane Graham 208m 821m 818m 817m 174m 411m 410m 409m 408m 1638m 

6 9
THE TORQUE EFFECT 

54.02 0:28.33

03.48 06.97 
13.97 1:03.64 1:01.13 0:57.31 0:12.30 [9] 

0:43.81 [7] 1:15.94 [8] 1:44.94 [8] 2:13.26 
2:00.95 

2:00.48 +4m 14.42m
Q3 Q4

(0:31.51) (0:32.13) (0:28.99) (0:28.33) 

Jack Chapple 199m 807m 807m 807m 170m 402m 405m 402m 405m 1614m 

7 3
ART OF ROCK 

54.41 0:28.69

03.32 06.64 
13.63 1:04.04 1:01.17 0:57.74 0:11.71 [4] 

0:43.65 [6] 1:15.75 [6] 1:44.82 [7] 2:13.50 
2:01.78 

2:00.70 +28m 17.61m
Lead Q4

(0:31.93) (0:32.11) (0:29.06) (0:28.69) 

Tamara Battle 203m 817m 820m 818m 172m 407m 410m 410m 409m 1636m 

 
 

Redcliffe-Professional-2025-11-19

Race 4: DRIVER OF THE NIGHT - GARY BOND PACE - 1780m

19 November 2025 - 7:23PM

Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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0:11.30

1st
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0:43.00
(0:31.70)

2nd
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1:15.10
(0:32.10)

3rd
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1:44.20
(0:29.10)
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2:12.20
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8 4
EMMALEEN 

55.61 0:29.03

03.31 06.55 
13.33 1:03.94 1:01.16 0:58.08 0:11.50 [2] 

0:43.32 [4] 1:15.45 [4] 1:44.49 [5] 2:13.52 
2:02.02 

2:00.72 +29m 17.86m
Lead Q4

(0:31.82) (0:32.12) (0:29.05) (0:29.03) 

Dean Belford 205m 820m 819m 817m 172m 410m 410m 409m 408m 1637m 

9 8
MERRY JEWEL 

53.93 0:28.70

03.34 06.69 
13.66 1:04.05 1:01.12 0:57.78 0:11.98 [7] 

0:43.99 [8] 1:16.04 [9] 1:45.11 [9] 2:13.81 
2:01.83 

2:00.98 +29m 21.82m
Lead Q4

(0:32.01) (0:32.04) (0:29.08) (0:28.70) 

Brendan Barnes 203m 817m 820m 820m 171m 408m 409m 411m 409m 1638m 
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Data processed by

Note: Timing is based on positional data. 

[ ] Indicates rank at the end of each section

-:--.-- No data available for this section

N/A Information not available
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